Operational Creditors- Employee

Amount of claims Amount of Amount of Amount of Amount of Claims under
Reference | SI.No. Name of the Creditor : claims Contingent Claim Not e
received : : : Verification
admitted Claims Admitted
D-0001 1|Berinder Sahni 28,47,734.00 - - - 28,47,734.00
TOTAL 28,47,734.00 - - - 28,47,734.00

A\/L\/\/\,,\ (€] k(\ﬁ&‘\, 66\

Vithal M. Dahake, Interima
Resolution Professional, IBBI
Regn no. IBBI/ IPA-003/IP-N-
000117/2017-18/11296

CD- Radius Estate Projects

Private Limited




